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Sailwave results for Dillon Open at Dillon 2015

Dillon Open
Dillon

Results are provisional as of 2015AUG02 v1.14 14:25

Etchells Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName
1st 2 Etchells Bullseye Etchells 1073 Scott Snyder
2nd 1 Etchells Mendocino Etchells 291 Rich Rinehart
3rd 4 Etchells Wayne's Etchells 492 Mark Burnell
World
4th 5 Etchells Silverback Etchells 533 Frank Keesling
5th 3 Etchells Eclipse Etchells USA790 Micum Mclintire
6th 6 Etchells Harlem Belle Etchells 969 David
Leavenworth
7th 7 Etchells Vegemite Etchells 596 David Pearce
J-22 Fleet
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Race 1
1st 18 J-22 liberty J22 757 lee rawe 2.00
2nd 25 J-22 Camp Robber J22 929 Bill Darling 5.00
3rd 10 J-22 BigButtBoat J22 282 Natalie Penner  9.00
4th 14 J-22 Overthe Top J22 1510 David Baker 4.00
5th 19 J-22 Overdraft J22 721 Jonathan Bean 3.00
6th 11 J-22  Up For Air J22 69 Mike Earl 8.00
7th 23 J-22 Nauti Moose  J22 627 Michael Kline  1.00
8th 16 J-22 J22 1532  Alan Dille 7.00
9th 20 J-22  Stir Crazy J22 806 Shane 11.00
Salisbury
10th 12 J-22 J22 720 Dan 6.00
Fesenmeyer
11th 17 J-22 AspenPosse J22 824 Margot 12.00
Pendleton
12th 22 J-22 Screamin'J J22 1300  Stan Strathman 10.00
13th 21 J-22 Shameless J22 536 Lyn Nicks 13.00
14th 15 J-22 maybe later J22 602 Peter Fornell 14.00
DNC
15th 24 J-22  Family J22 500 Richard Fell 14.00
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Tradition

Sailwave results for Dillon Open at Dillon 2015

DNC

J-24 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system:

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system:

1st 34 J-24 Pinotage
2nd 36 J-24 Cold Smoke
3rd 31 J-24  Zero Gravity
4th 30 J-24  Event Horizon
5th 32 J-24 Zero
Tollerance
6th 35 J-24
7th 37 J-24 Gray Lady
8th 33 J-24 Blue Side
Down
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat
1st 46 PHRF-B Wharf Rat
2nd 45 PHRF-B Sol Mate
3rd 44 PHRF-B Wet Dream
4th 43 PHRF-B Pasha
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat
1st 42 PHRF J boats
southwest
2nd 41 PHRF WHISPER
3rd 40 PHRF Goose
4th 47 PHRF Oracle1

Class SailNo HelmName Race 1
J24 5177  Greg & Susan 1.00
Johnson
J24 174 Doug Pierini 3.00
J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 4.00
J24 2382  Stephen Bergman 2.00
J24 4524 Tom Grossi 6.00
J24 1966 Frank Kelble 5.00
J24 506 Larry Metzler 7.00
J24 1351 Dave Helmer 8.00
DNF
PHRF-B Fleet

Class

22

7707

Catalina 27 5525
Santana 22 428
Capri 22 333

PHRF

Class SailNo

J-70 821

26 CAN3
j/80 1172
lacc USA27

SailNo HelmName

Patrick Dorsch  1.00
Fred Rampey 2.00
James Beck 3.00
David Wedmore 4.00

Fleet

HelmName Race 1
Kurt 1.00
VanderWall

Alan Rowe 2.00

Keith Tayman 3.00

Mark Reece 4.00
DNF

Pearson Ensign Fleet
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Race3 Race
4
4.00 1.00
1.00 8.00
3.00 2.00
6.00 4.00
2.00 5.00
5.00 3.00
8.00 7.00
DNF
7.00 6.00
Appendix A

Race 3 Race 4
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Appendix A

Race 3
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RET

Race
4

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Rank BowNumber Fleet

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
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Rank
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Rank

1st
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3rd
4th
5th

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries:

BowNumber Fleet

70
74
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73

Sailed: 3, Discards:

BowNumber Fleet

83
81
80
84
82

Pearson
Ensign

Pearson
Ensign

Pearson
Ensign

Pearson
Ensign

Pearson
Ensign

Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star

U-20
U-20
U-20
U-20
U-20

Sailwave results for Dillon Open at Dillon 2015

Boat Class SailNo HelmName
Wildcat Ensign 1642 Gerry Huttrer
Black Cat2 Ensign 1322  Chris
Williams
Ptarmigan Ensign 1489  Chris Pierce
Blue Ensign 1524 Rick Norris
Streaker
unknown Ensign 2020  Zeke Durica
Star Fleet

Boat

Quick Feet

Class SailNo HelmName

Star

Quick Exchange star

Elusive
8267
Ghost
Free Spirit

Star
Star
Star
Star

Race 1

1.00

3.00

4.00

2.00

5.00
DNC

Race2 Race3 Race Total

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00
DNC

4
4.00 6.00
2.00 7.00
1.00 8.00
3.00 9.00
5.00 15.00

DNC

6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Total

7977 Paul Kresge 1.00
7997  aaron smith 2.00
8100 Hans Bucher 5.00
8267  Stephen Gunther 4.00
7579  Tim Seeling 3.00
7902  Richard Sears 6.00
U-20 Fleet

1.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
2.00
6.00

1.00 1.00 4.00

3.00 4.00 13.00
4.00 2.00 14.00
2.00 3.00 14.00
5.00 5.00 15.00
6.00 6.00 24.00

0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Juiced!
Red Line
Redbeard
Velocitize

mongoose
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Class

Ultimate_20
Ultimate_20
Ultimate_20
Ultimate_20
Ultimate_20

SailNo

19
78
63
77
96

HelmName

Jim Ulatowski
Marty May
Brad Lawson
Tom Downing

BW bilberry

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

Race1 Race2 Race3 Race 4 Total
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1.00 4.00
5.00 DNC 8.00
3.00 9.00
2.00 10.00
4.00 14.00
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